
Georgia 16U Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 

 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Paris Watts 95 
Rebekah Jean-Baptiste 100 
Kirra Mitchell 105 
Bentley Burke 110 
Zuri Mccalpine-ingram 125 
Lillian Malloy 130 
SophieAnn Brown 130 
Bianca Barbarossi 155 
Hannah Crowe 170 
Faith Jones 190 

 
Georgia 16U Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Jude Goss 88 
Brighton Prine 100 
Derik Kiefer 100 
Ryland Aston 106 
Luke Mealer 113 
Cody Clarke 113 
Clayton Pierce 120 
Xavier Mance 132 
Cane Smolarsky 132 
Cooper Moreland 138 
Aiden West 138 
Lucian Brock 144 
Nathaniel Park 144 
Mihai Necula 144 
Jayden Hawkins 150 
Noah King 150 
Bilal Afzali 150 
Xander Nielsen 157 
Cruz Hezel 157 
Hamza Sayeed 165 
Xavier Uchime 165 
Kevin Kilpatrick 165 
Maxx Solie 175 



Kayo De Morais 175 
Coen Weaver 190 
Carson Vaillant 190 
Matthew Polcyn 215 
Thomas Dougherty 215 
Zane Taliaferro 215 
Christian Johnson 215 
Rojelio Zavala 285 

 
Georgia 16U Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Jude Goss 88 
Brighton Prine 100 
Derik Kiefer 100 
Isaac Gallegos 113 
Luke Mealer 113 
Nehemiah Boyden 132 
Mihai Necula 144 
Nathaniel Park 144 
Bilal Afzali 150 
Xander Nielsen 157 
Cruz Hezel 157 
Hamza Sayeed 165 
Kevin Kilpatrick 165 
Xavier Uchime 165 
Kayo De Morais 175 
Eli Schuler 175 
Coen Weaver 190 
Zane Taliaferro 215 
Matthew Polcyn 215 
Christian Johnson 215 
Rojelio Zavala 285 
Jaden Wesley Rakestraw 285 

 


